ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646
Telephone 021 - 8073811

Regj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 411026183
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Order Number:

109033

KWV Order Number:
110995629
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  251.560kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5%8 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901032 |700025233 | Hoech Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
901314 |700026456 | Wwild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shocter 10(15x20ml)

901406 |700025945 | Bug Red Sheoter 10(15x20ml)

901445 [700026443 | KWV VS Brandy 6 (1X750M1)

900419 [700026518 Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T

BOXER SUFEND ¢

CONTENTS NO

........... verrerafunnen

......... LY TTRTT "

Feesiatsrakenrannn

Oty
24 x 275 | 10.0 287.60 3.20
12 x 750 2.0 |1,363.44 4.20
"150 x 20 | 20.0 165.34 5.70
150 x 20 | 20.0 165.34 5.70.
150 x 20 | 10.0 165,34 5.70
6 x 750 2% |1,715.64 0.60
12 x 750 2.0 11,363.44 4.20
(PTY) LTC
:CKED

[ELIEITEY PP YT

Fat e rursianrrhenas

278.40
1,306.17
155.92
155.92
155.92
1,705.34
1,306.17

2,783.97 417.

2,612.35 3sl,
3,118.31 467 .
3,118.31 167.
1,559.1¢ 233,
3,410.69 511.
2,612.35 391,
L’qUOr R

D4
Signéd

60
85
75
15
a7
60
as

.57
.20
.06
.06
.03
.29
.20

canning

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name o

Signature:
Date:

30 days from statement;

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

FNB

Cheque Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
. Bank:
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BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY)LTD

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

Supplier: .&W V
invoice No.: LH i {')07 2—?—
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Purchase Order No.:] o C(o-g -g

6805646 arancn: WONGOI o |

Number of items

Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost
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Delivery received by:
e

Name;

Signatukg:

L = T,

Supplier's Signature: ADI {/ﬁ(,{)‘@ @
Vehicle Registration No.: A/CJQE 2—?) —F}

Supplied by LITHOTECH K2N Tel.: (031] 700 2577 REF: BOXO10003




